
BOARD OF ASSESSlVlENT APPEALS, 
STATE OF COLORADO 
1313 Sherman Street, Room 315 
Denver, Colorado 80203 

Docket Number: 63536 

Petitioner: 

W2005 NEW CENTURY HOTEI.J PORTFOLIO LP, 

v. 

Respondent: 

JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF 
EQUALIZATION. 

ORDER ON STIPULATION 

THE PARTIES TO THIS ACTION entered into a Stipulation, which has been approved 
by the Board of Assessment Appeals. A copy of the Stipulation is attached and incorporated as a 
palt of this decision. 

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCI.JUSIONS: 

1. 	 Subject property is described as follows : 


County Schedule No.: 200497 


Category: Valuation Property Type: Commercial Real 


2. 	 Petitioner is protesting the 2013 actual value of the subject property. 

3. 	 The parties agreed that the 20 l3 actual value of the subject property should be 
reduced to: 

Total Value: $5,100,000 

(Reference Attached Stipulation) 

4. 	 The Board concurs with the Stipulation. 

1 



ORDER: 

Respondent: is ordered to reduce the 2013 actual value ofthe subject property, as set forth 
above. 

The Jefferson COlmty Assessor is directed to change hislher records accordingly. 

DATED AND MAILED this 24th day of September 2014. 

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS 

Diane M. DeVries 

I hereby certify that this is a true and 
conect copy of the decisi 1 of the 
Board of Assessment also 

Debra A. Baumbach 

Cara McKeller 

2 




Colorado Board of Assessment Appeals 

STIPULATION 


Docket Number: 63536 

Petitioner, W2005 New Century Hotel Portfolio LP 

vs . 

Jefferson County Board of Equaliz.ation 
Respondent. 

BOTH PARTIES stipulate and agree as follows: 
1. 	 The subject property is described by the following Jefferson County Property Schedule Number{s): 200497 
2. 	 This Stipulation pertains to the ycar{s): 2013 and 2014 
3. 	 The parties agree that the 2013 and 2014 actual values of the subject property shall be Stipulated Values below. 

These negotiated values are not appraised values and shall have no bearing on any future valuations which will be 
detennined in accordance with applicable law. 

Schedule Number BOE Values Stipulated Values 
200497 $5,290,000 	 $5,100,000 Total actual value 


$1,020,000 allocated to land 

$4,080,000 allocated to improvements. 


4. 	 If the Petitioner{s) were to add improvements or add to an existing improvement, then the Assessor's Office may 
increase the valuation to reflect that new addition. Petitioner(s) would have all available remedies to dispute the 
additional assessment for the new or augmented improvements. Should an improvement be destroyed, then the 
Assessor's Office would make a downward adjustment in valuation to reflect the damage to or destruction of that 
improvement. 

S 	 f'~tioneAs) agte~'sJ..to-IH.~.ihe-.J(}FfuffiNl·G~\.I~-A&8G£S04ji~~Q.le:.,..witlt--wllfulooHa1·ffifet:mati"Hhto 
assist in the a~f'lfa-is~~,ef-1irture-yems-:-'fn~·.jnfuffita.tten-ine+udes'"l!ctmrt ·reTrt-tolls, together-·with·{)~r-attng 

i~me and expense jofQ[maliQ.o.or...the.~" -whieh"WtH-be-·provided-te-the-Assrsrorn1JtatentrarrMarrh~ 
--Gfeach j~,~:;;,:> 

6. 	 Petitioner(s) agrees to allow access to the improvements for the purposes of measuring or to obtain building 
condition information during Ilomlal business hours. 

7. 	 Petitioner(s) agree{s) to waive the right to a Board of Assessment Appeals hearing and any further appeal of the 
schedule numbers : 200497 for the assessment years covered by this Stipulation . 

petitione~{S) _ -../' .... .. __ 

By: ~--/ 
W. I~/ 

Title: Pr'ttlC.,I~ I Title Assistant County Attorney 
Phone: [)0Ij ~~!.i'!J"'-_ _ _____ Phone : _10J-27J:-8~9,_'_1~8-------_ 
Date: q .+-{I:......Jq....../-'-I'f'--_______ _ Date: 4-H:-/-'<"v--,,1.--Cf--L..Li~~-,---______ _ _ 
Docket Number: 63536 100 Jefferson Eouni'Y Parkway 

Golden , CO 80419 

http:agte~'sJ..to-IH.~.ihe-.J(}FfuffiNl�G~\.I~-A&8G�S04ji~~Q.le

